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Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.
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i (Eggs), 2R (Milk), X[ 27| (Pork), & (Wheat), 2f2tF(Crustacean)
ZIHF(Shellfish), 217|(Beef), EOHE (Tomato), A1t (Nut products)
QA0{(Squid), E(Chicken), 7tH|Ql(Caffeine)



Chicken & Beer

Fried Chicken with Nachos &2 Draft Beers 65,000
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All rates include 10% VAT.
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Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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Rye Korean Beef Sandwich & Americano
S22 ot MEL|X| S2HE{QL OFH2|FHe ‘

—55,000— 49,000

All rates include 10% VAT.
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Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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Tasted Bingsu Set 98,000
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Fruit Bingsu, Colorful Ice Cream, Tasted Keyring
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Tasted Bingsu 75,000
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Colorful Ice Cream
Z2{Z olo|A3E

.‘h -~ 15,000

[ rates include 10% VAT.
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Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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Royal Bingsu
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All rates include 10% VAT.
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Promotional products are excluded from discounts.
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COFFEE

Americano 17,000
OfHI2|Fte | ZXUHh—/

Espresso 17,000
HlAZEa | TXTLwY

Einspanner 18,000

ORRIAIY | 7oAy ans—

Cappuccino 18,000
IIEX e | hFF—/

Café Latte 18,000
tH 2tdl | h7xSF

Vanilla Latte 19,000
HREEr 2t | N=55F

Caramel Latte 19,000
R 2| | FrSXILST

Affogato 23,000
ORZEZHEE(H| T | 774 H—h

*Change to Oat Milk Add 2,000
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VALRHONA
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[CARAIBE 66% : T*{22l 2tio| Sto| £23l0| HE2|Znt eefot 28

ol Crax23

Chocolate Latte (Non-Coffee) 18,000
xE3 gt | FaaL—-r57

All milk based beverages are lactose free.
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HAECHI Malcha
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Malcha Latte
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KOREAN TRADITIONAL TEA

Mugwort Tea
2| LBFH

Jujube Tea
CHEEAF | X3

Ginger Tea
RN I b F S

Citron Tea
S | #FEHE

CAFE SPECIALTIES

Sewpur Estate Assam Milk Tea - Rishi Tea
MIFE | AHIO|E ObY UIE| | Py HLILIT1—

All rates include 10% VAT.
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BLACK TEA

Earl Grey Reserve - Tavalon
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ROOIBOS TEA

Rooibos Vanilla - Tavalon
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HERBAL TEA

Serenity - Tavalon
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FRUIT & HERBAL TEA

Crimson Punch - Tavalon
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All rates include 10% VAT.
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FRESH FRUIT ADE

Grapefruit Ade
XS Ooo|E | FL—FTIL—YI—R

Orange Ade
QHUXOO|E | ALY T—R

FRUIT JUICE

Mango Pineapple Juice
YUMRINE FA | x> I—/1F v T ILTa—2X

BlueberryJuice
EHE| FA | TIL—ARY—Ua2—X

Persimmon Juice

BA FA | Y a—2

Fresh Orange Juice
QHUX| FA | ALY Ya—X

Fresh Tomato Juice
EOIE FA | rYbPa2—X

SOFT DRINK

Sprite, Coke, Zero Coke
AmglolE, 2L M2 22t | 750k, 3—-35, ¥aa1-5

San Pellegrino
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Tonic Water | Ginger Ale
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All rates include 10% VAT.
2E SU0iE= 10% MZ0| Ze=|0f ASLICE

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

21,000

21,000

10,000

10,000

10,000



-_—

Fresh Lemon & Lime Ade Royal Signature Cocktail

Melonic Garden #z4 Jt= 23,000

Lemon Sherbet Ade Tanqueray Gin, Midori, Fresh Lime, Egg, Mint
22 M5 00]= ) HO|ZE S| T22 MU XD ZHY
Alc.14%.vol
22,000
> - Angel’s Ring ™Az
) ) / Dry Vermouth, Tequila Blanc, Midori,
Lime Perilla SherbetAde Apple liqueur, Angostura Bitters
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Alc.18%.vol
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Tanqueray Gin, Aveze, Midori, Coke
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Alc.20%.vol
y
\ i Pine Tree melEg|
F - Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon, Orange
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Alc.10%.vol
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All rates include 10% VAT. All rates include 10% VAT.
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Promotional products are excluded from discounts. Promotional products are excluded from discounts,
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COCKTAIL

CLASSIC

Gin & Tonic

Flg g

Tanqueray Gin, Tonic Water
Dry Martini

=2fo| OfE|L]

Tanqueray Gin, Dry Vermouth, Angostura Bitters
Bellini

AL

Sparkling Wine, Peach Paradise
Black (White) Russian
S (510|E) 2AlQt

Kahlua, Vodka, Milk
Godfather

24Ty

Wild Turkey, Disaronno

Old Fashioned

St

Wild Turkey, Angostura Bitters
Negroni

HaZ2L

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Dry Vermouth
Mojito

=kl

Tonic Water, Fresh Lime, Mint, Bacardi Rum

SPECIAL

Lychee Impact
2Ho[X| YHE
Peach liqueur, Lychee liqueur

Apple Drop Martini
OiE =& OtEL

Apple liqueur, Peach liqueur, Cointreau, Dry Vermouth

NON_ALCOHOL

Raspberry Dream

2t=H2| =3

Raspberry syrup, Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Sprite
ST.Kitts

MIRIE 7| =

Lemon juice, Lime juice, Pineapple juice, Sprite

All rates include 10% VAT.
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WHISKY

*GLASSE 5,000 =7t A] 5l0|E2 0|2 7tsEfLICt

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

SPEY SIDE

Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years Old
gL HERE 124

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old

Zang 124

Glenfiddich 15 Years Old
=4l 153

Glenlivet 15 Years Old
=dz2(8l 154

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie Lasanta
SR AUX| 2HAEL

Glenmorangie Signet
SYUZAX AT

The Macallan Sherry Oak Cask 12Years Old

L 42] @3 I|A T 124

The Macallan 15Years Old

A2t 15

Dalmore 15 Years Old
EtHof 154

ISLE

Bowmore 12 Years Old
H20{ 124

Talisker 10 Years Old
Erg|A7 104
BLENDED SCOTCH
Ballantine’s 21 Years Old
gralEtol 211
AMERICAN

Koval Bourbon (500ml)

T HH

All rates include 10% VAT.
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GLASS

26,000

25,000

30,000

32,000

25,000

60,000

30,000

43,000

42,000

23,000

23,000

45,000

26,000

BOTTLE

420,000

420,000

460,000

480,000

400,000

850,000

440,000

650,000

580,000

320,000

320,000

700,000

360,000



IRISH

Jameson 6 Year’s Old
Hs 6

JAPANESE

Hibiki Harmony
5|H|7| StEL

Yamazaki 12 Years Old
OFOFX}7| 121

SPIRITS

GIN
Hendrick’s
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VODKA
Tito’s

E|EA

Grey Goose
azo] fA

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
HEZC| Ft2EL S22t

TEQUILA
Patron Silver

TEE A
HIGHBALL

Whisky Highball

27| 510l=

All rates include 10% VAT.
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12,000

35,000

45,000

GLASS

18,000

15,000

19,000

12,000

26,000

180,000

550,000

700,000

BOTTLE

270,000

250,000

310,000

210,000

450,000

22,000

SELECTED WINE by the glass

Sparkling Wine

A0 2 ol

White Wine
50| E 9fol

Red Wine
g E 2fl

BEER

DRAFT BEER
Hanmac | 500ml

otat
Stella Artois | 330ml

A"z} o= &0f

Paulaner | 330ml
=22t

BOTTLED BEER

Estrella Damm
O AEH2} C

Vaneheim Frea Ale
Hid|st) majjof o

Vaneheim Land Ale
HiUSHY 2= o

Rein Deutsch Pilsner
2IOIEO| K| AL

All rates include 10% VAT.
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DAY LONG 10:00 ~ 20:30

SANDWICH

Rye Korean Beef Sandwich Platter 38,000
ST 3t HELQ|X| S2fE
400 HE HR2 EX YEHOR MR #2 S0|2f ME SHu gzt E22 24,
&
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Classic Beef Burger 38,000
el A | HIZ HA
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SALAD

Red Prawn Caesar Salad 30,000
SML AMdE =
ot K& Sé! HE +15, 000

PIZZA

Margherita Pizza 45,000
Or2 A 2[E} Tt
N EOFE AA SI7HK] K| = 9|of AM3HEE S Sl o|2h2jor M & LHE2| T X}

SIDE DISH

Semi-dried Squid & Dried Filefish & Udo Peanut 27,000
AR QAN QMHE FIL R EE
QFEO|(FLHL), FIZE(F L

Cheese French Fries 20,000

XI= 2RHEY

Cheese and Crackers 25,000
X|=2} AzHAH
Cerignola Olives 9,000

M2zt 222

All rates include 10% VAT.
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NIGHT SPECIAL

20:30 ~ 21:00 (Fri-Sat ~22:00)

Margherita Pizza
Ot=A|2[Ef T Xt

Cheese French Fries
X|= 4%t F

Seasonal Fruits Platter
Al=d 1t ZelF

Cheese and Crackers
K=o} A7

Cerignola Olives
Hel=et 228

All rates include 10% VAT.
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